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r EOS-U208-24, Corrosion Resistant - Stainless Steel End Covers

Specifications | Dimensio

ns

Specifications =

Type

Dimensions =

Cover Diameter D

Cover Length A

Diameter D1

Thickness t

Open

86 mm
325/64 in

22.5mm
57/64 in

78 mm
35/64in

1 mm
0.03%2in
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